BABA EDUCATIONAL SQCIETY INSTITUTE OF

PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE OF NURSING
BABA HOSPITAL
36 DEVA ROAD MATIYARI

PATIENT DETAIL (01/01/2023 TO 31/10/2023)

MONTH/2023 NO. OF OUT PATIENT NO. OF IN PATIENT
JANUARY 2429 69
FEBRUARY 2323 72
MARCH 2863 81
APRIL 3014 85
MAY 2805 81
JUNE 3017 101

JULY 2728 100
AUGUST 3012 107
SEPTEMBER 2909 138
OCTOBER 2559 174
TOTAL 27,669 1008
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UCAT 0 NSTITUTE
DICAL COLLEGE OF

CHANDAN HOSPITAL

PATIENT DETAIL (01/01/2023 TO 31/ 10/2023)

MONTH/2023

NO. OF OUT PATIENT

NO. OF IN PATIENT

JANUARY

2416

1139

FEBRUARY

2255

1093

MARCH

2597

1263

2479

1135

2584

1120

2732

1254

JULY

2840

1303

AUGUST

2845

1305

SEPTEMBER

2933

1462

OCTOBER

3010

1497
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CIVIL HOSPITAL

PATIENT DETAIL (01/01/2023 TO 31/10/2023)

MONTH/2023 NO. OF OUT PATIENT NO. OF IN PATIENT

JANUARY 1200 1500
FEBRUARY 1350 1200

MARCH 1350 1860

1200 1500

1350 1200

1350 1860

1200 1500
AUGUST 1350 1200
SEPTEMBER 1350 1860

OCTOBER 1200 1500

TOTAL 12900 15180
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